
22-Jan Tuesday Cardiology Scenarios

23-Jan Wednesday Cardiology Scenarios

24-Jan Thursday Lab

28-Jan Monday Call-in Exercise

29-Jan Tuesday VF/Vtach

30-Jan Wednesday Asystole/PEA

31-Jan Thursday Lab

4-Feb Monday Bradycardia

5-Feb Tuesday Tachycardias Stable and Unstable

6-Feb Wednesday Cardiology Scenarios

7-Feb Thursday Lab

11-Feb Monday Cardiology Review

12-Feb Tuesday Cardiology Scenarios

13-Feb Wednesday Cardiology Scenarios

14-Feb Thursday Lab

18-Feb Monday 12-lead ECG Interpretation

19-Feb Tuesday Trauma and Trauma Systems/Blunt Trauma

20-Feb Wednesday Hemorrhage and Shock

21-Feb Thursday Lab                               

25-Feb Monday Cardiology Exam

26-Feb Tuesday Burns/Head, Facial and Neck Trauma

27-Feb Wednesday Abdominal Trauma

28-Feb Thursday Lab

3-Mar Monday Penetrating Trauma/Thoracic Trauma/Spinal Trauma

4-Mar Tuesday Trauma Scenarios

5-Mar Wednesday EXAM (Division 3)

6-Mar Thursday Lab

10-Mar Monday

11-Mar Tuesday Infectious Disease

12-Mar Wednesday Gastroenterology     Dr. Conte

13-Mar Thursday Lab

17-Mar Monday Spring Break/Rotations

18-Mar Tuesday Spring Break/Rotations

19-Mar Wednesday Spring Break/Rotations

20-Mar Thursday Spring Break/Rotations

24-Mar Monday Allergies and Anaphylaxis

25-Mar Tuesday Endocrinology, Urology and Nephrology

26-Mar Wednesday Environmental Emergencies

27-Mar Thursday Lab

31-Mar Monday Toxicology and Substance Abuse

1-Apr Tuesday Psychiatric and Behavioral Emergencies

2-Apr Wednesday Gynecology/Obstetrics     

3-Apr Thursday Lab

7-Apr Monday Neurology

8-Apr Tuesday Medical Scenarios

9-Apr Wednesday Medical Scenarios

10-Apr Thursday Lab

14-Apr Monday EXAM (Division 4)

15-Apr Tuesday Neonatology  

16-Apr Wednesday Pediatrics

17-Apr Thursday Lab

21-Apr Monday Pediatrics



22-Apr Tuesday Pediatrics

23-Apr Wednesday Pediatrics 

24-Apr Thursday Lab

28-Apr Monday Pediatrics 

29-Apr Tuesday Pediatrics

30-Apr Wednesday Pediatrics

1-May Thursday Lab

5-May Monday Pediatrics/Presentations

6-May Tuesday Pediatrics/Presentations

7-May Wednesday Pediatric Scenarios/Presentations

8-May Thursday Lab

12-May Monday Pediatrics

13-May Tuesday Pediatrics

14-May Wednesday EXAM (Pediatrics)

15-May Thursday Lab

19-May Monday Challenged Patient/Chronic Care Patients/Abuse,Assault

20-May Tuesday Geriatrics  

21-May Wednesday Assessment-Based Management

22-May Thursday Graduation

26-May Monday MEMORIAL DAY

27-May Tuesday Review

28-May Wednesday Review

29-May Thursday Lab

2-Jun Monday Course Final Exam

3-Jun Tuesday Review

4-Jun Wednesday Review

5-Jun Thursday Lab Scenario Exam 4p-10p

6-Jun Friday Lab Scenario Exam 9a-3p

7-Jun Saturday Lab Scenario Retesting 9a-3p

9-Jun Monday Review

10-Jun Tuesday Review

11-Jun Wednesday Review

12-Jun Thursday Oral Exams 4-10p

13-Jun Friday Oral Exams and Retesting 9a-3p

14-Jun Saturday NYS Practical Skills Exam 9am

16-Jun Monday NYS PSE Retesting/Remediation

17-Jun Tuesday NYS PSE Retesting/Remediation

18-Jun Wednesday NYS PSE Retesting/Remediation

19-Jun Thursday NYS Written Examination


